9.00am
9.45am
10.30am
10.45am
11.30am
12.15pm
1.15pm
2.00pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.15pm

5.00pm

PUBLIC HEARING 4
THURSDAY, 1 MAY 2008
Committee Room 2R1
Parliament House, Canberra

Program

Engineers Australia

Mr David Wright

Break

Mr Graham Humphries

Police Federation of Australia
Lunch

Tourism and Transport Forum
Dr Keith Boardman

Break

Colin Stewart Architects
Questacon

Australian National University

Adjournment



