## PUBLIC HEARING 4 THURSDAY, 1 MAY 2008 Committee Room 2R1 Parliament House, Canberra

## Program

9.00am	Engineers Australia
9.45am	Mr David Wright
10.30am	Break
10.45am	Mr Graham Humphries
11.30am	Police Federation of Australia
12.15pm	Lunch
1.15pm	Tourism and Transport Forum
2.00pm	Dr Keith Boardman
2.45pm	Break
3.00pm	<b>Colin Stewart Architects</b>
3.30pm	Questacon
4.15pm	Australian National University
5.00pm	Adjournment